Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School Term Dates 2020/2021
Autumn Term 2020
STARTS			ENDS			HALF TERM HOLIDAY
Wednesday 		Friday			Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October
2nd September 		18th December

Spring Term 2021
STARTS			ENDS			HALF TERM HOLIDAY
Wednesday 		Thursday 		Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February
6th January		1st April

Summer Term 2021
STARTS			ENDS			GOOD FRIDAY 2ND April
Monday 		Friday			Easter Sunday 4th April
19th April		16th July		HALF TERM HOLIDAY
						Monday 31st MAY – Friday 4th June
Number of school days in term -58		Early May Bank Holiday
						Monday 3rd May


Number of days in year – 190
[bookmark: _GoBack]Inset Days/Sessions
Tuesday 1st September 2020
Monday 4th January 2021
Tuesday 5th January 2021
